PMG

PACIFIC MACHINERY
GROUP
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SERVICE

SALES

PARTS

ATTACHMENTS

Flat rate service pricing 250hr-3000hr

EXCAVATORS

Hydraulic Fluid Replaced 0EM every 5000hrs - PMG Recommends 2500Hrs $400.00

9018F
9027F
9035E
906E

909ECR

915E

922E
925E

930E
936E

942E
950E

$1350.00 +gst
$1390.00 +gst
$1390.00 +gst
$1410.00 +gst
$1650.00 +gst
$1550.00 +gst
$1650.00 +gst
$1650.00 +gst
$1775.00 +gst
$1775.00 +gst
$2350.00 +gst
$2350.00 +gst
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GROUP SERVICE SALES PARTS ATTACHMENTS

Flat rate service pricing 250hr-3000hr

ROLLER
6524E $1520.00 +gst
6520E $1520.00 +gst
6615E $1520.00 +gst
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PMG

PACIFIC MACHINERY
GROUP

SERVICE SALES

PARTS ATTACHMENTS

Flat rate service pricing 250hr-3000hr

WHEEL LOADER
835H Standard $1725.00 +gst
835H High $1725.00 +gst
848H $1725.00 -+gst
856H $2250.00 +gst
862H $2250.00 +gst
877H $2900.00 +gst
890H $3120.00 +gst
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GROUP SERVICE SALES PARTS ATTACHMENTS

FIXED PRICE SERVICE PROGRAM TERMS AND CONDITIONS

NUMBER |ITEM

1 Inclusive of all 250hr — 3000hr OEM services

2 Includes all labour, parts, fluids, lubricants and materials to perform 250 - 3000
hour OEM services

3 Automatically applies to all PMG Sold machines from 1st July 2021 onwards

4 Pre-sold machines 1st July 2021 are entitled to PMG Fixed Price Servicing
Program that have under 1250 hours

5 To Qualify for PMG Fixed Price Service Program 2000 hour service 1250
hour thru to 1750 hour service must have been completed by EEA Group

6 Includes Travel up to 250km from nearest Branch

7 Does not include Repairs

8 Does not include warrantable replacement parts or labour

9 Does not include non-serviceable items

10 Wear and Tear items not listed in OEM Service Schedule are not part of
PMG Fixed Price Service Program

11 Can include NON Case, LiuGong, Thwaites Products at the discretion
of EEA Group

12 EEA Group reserve the right to Cancel program at any stage if necessary
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