

ANY BRAND



Flat rate service pricing 250hr-3000hr

EXCAVATORS

Hydraulic Fluid Replaced OEM every 5000hrs - PMG Recommends 2500Hrs \$400.00

9018F	\$1350.00 +gst
9027F	\$1390.00 +gst
9035E	\$1390.00 +gst
906E	\$1410.00 +gst
909ECR	\$1650.00 +gst
915E	\$1550.00 +gst
922E	\$1650.00 +gst
925E	\$1650.00 +gst
930E	\$1775.00 +gst
936E	\$1775.00 +gst
942E	\$2350.00 +gst
950E	\$2350.00 +gst



ARNDELL PARK • NEWCASTLE • QUEANBEYAN • BRISBANE • TOOWOOMBA

ANYWHERE

ANYTIME





Flat rate service pricing 250hr-3000hr

ROLLER

6524E	\$1520.00 +gst
6520E	\$1520.00 +gst
6615E	\$1520.00 +gst



ARNDELL PARK • NEWCASTLE • QUEANBEYAN • BRISBANE • TOOWOOMBA





ANYTIME





Flat rate service pricing 250hr-3000hr

WHEEL LOADER

835H Standard	\$1725.00	+gst
835H High	\$1725.00	+gst
848H	\$1725.00	+gst
856H	\$2250.00	+gst
862H	\$2250.00	+gst
877H	\$2900.00	+gst
890H	\$3120.00 -	⊦gst



ARNDELL PARK • NEWCASTLE • QUEANBEYAN • BRISBANE • TOOWOOMBA









ANY BRAND



FIXED PRICE SERVICE PROGRAM TERMS AND CONDITIONS

NUMBER	ITEM
1	Inclusive of all 250hr – 3000hr OEM services
2	Includes all labour, parts, fluids, lubricants and materials to perform 250 - 3000 hour OEM services
3	Automatically applies to all PMG Sold machines from 1st July 2021 onwards
4	Pre-sold machines 1st July 2021 are entitled to PMG Fixed Price Servicing Program that have under 1250 hours
5	To Qualify for PMG Fixed Price Service Program 2000 hour service 1250 hour thru to 1750 hour service must have been completed by EEA Group
6	Includes Travel up to 250km from nearest Branch
7	Does not include Repairs
8	Does not include warrantable replacement parts or labour
9	Does not include non-serviceable items
10	Wear and Tear items not listed in OEM Service Schedule are not part of PMG Fixed Price Service Program
11	Can include NON Case, LiuGong, Thwaites Products at the discretion of EEA Group
12	EEA Group reserve the right to Cancel program at any stage if necessary

ARNDELL PARK • NEWCASTLE • QUEANBEYAN • BRISBANE • TOOWOOMBA

ANYWHERE

ANYTIME